
School Holiday Fun!

Fiction Non-Fiction

SCAVENGER HUNT
Find Wally and his friends at any Robinsons Bookshop
this school holidays! Complete the scavenger hunt and

go in the draw to win an activity pack! 
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April 2022 New Releases

KidsYoung Adult Graus

Kathy Lette Victoria Purman Toni Jordan

Thursday, 14 April
at 6:30pm




Thursday, 7 April
at 7:00pm




Thursday, 1 April 
 at 11:00am




Robinsons Bookshop, The Glen
FREE, but bookings essential

Upcoming Events 



After Emanuela Ragno kills the one
person in Occhia who can create
water, she must find a way to save her
city from dying of thirst. In a race
against time, Emanuela and Ale must
travel through the mysterious, blood
red veil that surrounds their city.

School holiday fun! 
find Wally and all his friends at any

robinsons bookshop this school holidays!
Complete the scavenger hunt and go in the

draw to win an activity pack! 
AT

Robinsons Bookshop, The Glen  Purchase any manga title and 
WIN a double pass to watch

JUJUTSU KAISEN 0

T&C's: Must complete scavenger hunt. 10 activity packs to be won (1 winner per Robinsons store)
Competition ends 24/04/2022. Winners will be contacted. 

April Books of the month
A revenge caper that propels our double-
crossed threesome through continents on
the trail of truth and retribution. As they
embark on a chase for their money, they
build new friendships, discover much
about themselves, and when closure is
had they are bursting with energy for the
next phase of their life.

TILL DEATH OR A LITTLE MAIMING DO
US PART Kathy Lette

DEADLY QUIET CITY
Murong Xuecun

From one of China's most
celebrated and silenced literary
authors, Murong Xuecun, Deadly
Quiet City is an unforgettable
collection of true stories from the
early months of the COVID-19
outbreak in Wuhan.

BEYOND THE RUBY VEIL 
Mara Fitzgerald

Sneak peek AT may  Books of the month

All events are FREE, but bookings essential

Thursday, 7 April
 7:00pm
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For more information visit:
www.robinsonsbooks.com.au/robinsonsevents.php

Thursday, 1 April 
 11:00am
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Thursday, 14 April
6:30pm

Monday, 11 April
11:00am
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T&C's: Must buy a manga title to enter competition. Entrants must
be 15+ years.Three double passes to be won. Competition ends

April 10th, 2022. Winners will be contacted. 





29
.99

24
.99

32
.99

Blind Date With a Book
THE PERFECT SURPRISE GIFT FOR ADULTS AND TEENS

HAND PICKED WITH LOVE BY ROBINSONS

49
.99

24
.99

 fiction non- fiction
Best sellers

A MYSTERIOUS STORY HIDES
BEHIND THREE CLUE WORDS.. .

A n  u n e x p e c t e d  a d v e n t u r e  a w a i t s !

32
.99

32
.99 16
.99

22
.99

34
.99

32
.99

22
.99

kids/YA

22
.99

17
.99

17
.99

Manga

32
.99

32
.99

24
.99

15
.99

15
.99

15
.99

Buy any AFL themed book in store and be in the
chance to WIN an AFL Football signed by Shaun
Burgoyne with a Shaun Burgoyne or Peter Hudson
book

Competition Time

Competition ends 17th April 2022. Must purchase an AFL themed book to go in the draw. Winner will be drawn on 18th April 2022.
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.99

19
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39
.99

You can marry into them, but can you
ever really be one of them? Life with the
Schnabels is messy, chaotic and joyful,
and Dinner with the Schnabels is as
heartwarming as it is outrageously
funny.
A novel about marriage, love and family.

DINNER WITH THE SCHNABLES  
Toni Jordan

fiction
32.99 except where noted

Romance

general fiction

Three women who seemingly have
nothing in common find that they're
involved with the same man in this
smart new rom-com by Beth
O'Leary, bestselling author of The
Flatshare.

THE NO SHOW 
Beth O'Leary

Movie Tie-in

Fiances, friends, and other animals. . .

After a year that sees a broken-off
engagement and the death of her
beloved father, Penny is desperate to
get away.

LOOKING FOR THE DURRELLS
Melanie Hewitt

29.99

22
.99

32
.99

29
.99

PIECES OF HER
Karen Slaughter

The gripping standalone thriller from
Sunday Times No. 1 bestselling
author Karin Slaughter, now a major
Netflix series starring Toni Collette
and Bella Heathcote.

BRIDGERTON S2 NOW ON NETFLIX!

22.99 except where noted

Susanne's pick
this APRIL



I was dreading the Cunningham family
reunion even before the first murder.
Before the storm stranded us at the
mountain resort, snow and bodies piling
up. The thing is, us Cunninghams don't
really get along. We've only got one thing
in common- we've all killed someone.

32.99 except where noted crime fiction

SCI-FI fantasy & Horror

EVERYONE IN MY FAMILY HAS
KILLED SOMEONE
Benjamin Stevenson

A gripping collection of novellas,
told from the perspectives of
three different characters, these
superb adventures are essential
Skyward reading!

SKYWARD FLIGHT
Brandon Sanderson 

Private Investigator and Second World
War veteran, Aloysius Archer, returns to
solve a new case in Hollywood in this
riveting thriller from international
number one bestselling author David
Baldacci.

DREAM TOWN 
David Baldacci

Leather Bound classics kids

22
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32.99 except where noted 

The Skyward Series

49.99 except where noted

29
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22
.99

 

22
.99

 



Interesting People
PERSONAL EFFECTS
Robert A. Jensen

THE KELLY HUNTERS 
Grantlee Kieza

The owner of the world's leading
disaster management company
chronicles the unseen world behind the
yellow tape, and explores what it
means to be human after a lifetime of
caring for the dead. An inspiring and
heartwarming story of survival and the
importance of moving forward.

non fiction social issues

When Ned Kelly and his band of young
tearaways ambushed and killed three
brave policemen in a remote mountain
camp in 1878, they sparked the
biggest and most expensive manhunt
Australia had seen. 

Peter Hudson, is one of the greatest
footballers in the history of Australian
football. 

A FOOTBALL GENIUS:
THE PETER HUDSON
STORY Dan Eddy

THE OPERA HOUSE 
Peter Fitzsimons

A comprehensive biography that
documents how Keith Urban lived out
his childhood dream - and the price
he's had to pay to reach the top.
Keith Urban is the definitive biography
of an Oz music superstar.

KEITH URBAN 
Jeff Apter

travel
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The Sydney Opera House is a
breathtaking building, recognised around

the world as a symbol of modern
Australia. Along with the Taj Mahal and

other World Heritage sites, it is celebrated
for its architectural grandeur and the
daring and innovation of its design. 

The Peter Hudson story has never
been fully told, and author Dan Eddy
had exclusive access to the Hudson
family’s archives, including never-
before-seen photographs.  



nature & PEts

This is a book about the power of food
to bring people together. It's about love
forged in tragedy, the importance of
connection and how simple gestures,
such as giving someone a home-
cooked meal, can transform lives and
restore hope.

Business & PERsonal Devt
NEW from the bestselling author of The
7 Habits of Highly Effective People
A revolutionary new way to lead.
Trust and Inspire is the solution to the
future of work: where a dispersed
workforce will be the norm, necessitating
trust and collaboration across time
zones, cultures, personalities, and
technology.

TRUST & INSPIRE
Stephen M.R. Covey

cookingYIAYIA NEXT DOOR
Daniel & Luke Mancuso

Celebrated actor, personality, and
all-around nerd Wil Wheaton

updates his memoir of collected blog
posts with all new material and

annotations as he reexamines one
of the most interesting lives in

Hollywood and fandom.

STILL JUST A GEEK
Wil Wheaton

the arts
Whether they're saving humans from
dangerous people or situations,
helping the sick, fighting crime or just
following their animal instincts to do
good, the true stories featured in this
expanded and updated collection
prove that dogs aren't only man's best
friend they're also inspirational,
courageous and selfless companions
to us all.

Wonder Dogs by Ben Holt

anZAC DAY
Anzac Sons is composed from a
collection of over 500 letters and
postcards written by the brothers who
served. From the training grounds of
Victoria, Egypt and England, to the
Western Front battlefields,  this
compelling true story was compiled by the
granddaughter of a surviving brother. 

ANZAC SONS
Allison Paterson
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P E T E R R A B B I T

The comic club is going in all different
directions! Naomi, Melvin, and siblings are
each trying to find their purpose. Naomi
has an idea to get rich quick that causes a
lot of commotion and emotion. When
faced with rejections, the friends try and
try again to stay true to their vision.

ON PURPOSE: A GRAPHIC NOVEL
Dav Pilkey

Kids Kids Junior

EAster 

Sophia is a show pony who
loves fashion, but she also
dreams of winning races.
Can she find a way to be
both fashionable and fast?

SOPHIA THE SHOW PONY
Kate Waterhouse

Celebrate 120 years
of mischief with
Peter Rabbit this

Easter 
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TIKTOK

The internationally bestselling
Skulduggery Pleasant series comes to a
thrilling end. You are not ready… The
Faceless Ones have returned to our
universe. The bad guys have won. With
the end of everything just days away
Skulduggery must make allies of
enemies if he's going to stand any
chance of saving what's left of the world. 

UNTIL THE END 
Derek Landy

24
.99
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a

New from Anh Do 15.99

Kids Fiction young Adult

32
.99

19
.99

Perfect for fans
of Nevermoor

school holiday activities

Join us in stores this school hoildays
for a Where's Wally Scavenger Hunt!
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18.99

A thrilling urban fantasy series for
girls. Seventeen-year-old Priscilla
feels unworthy of her status in the
legendary Daalmans family of
warriors. When she unlocks a rare,
powerful ability, she has to choose
between heart and heritage, or risk
losing everything. 

We Who Hunt Hollow #1 
by Kate Murray

22
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24.99
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kids & YA
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Monopoly 79.99 ea

Celebrating Dumbledore
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Figurine 34.99

 34
.99

Playing cards 12.99 39
.99

JUJUTSU KAISEN

MOVIE OUT NOW IN CINEMAS

15.99 each

My Hero Academia - Eri
Pop! Vinyl 21.99

SEE COMPETITION ON PAGE 2
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Pop! Vinyls from 22.99

Canberra Centre

Ph: 03 97836488  |  enquiries@robinsonsbooks.com 
www.robinsonsbooks.com.au
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